

John Lewis Stock Number	77019085
Name	GOLD RIGID BOX 24 PCS
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa mass, Full cream milk powder, Cocoa butter, Hazelnut, Cream , Glucose syrup, Humectant (Sorbitol), Invert sugar syrup, Almonds, Butter, Butter oil, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm kernel, Sunflower, Rapeseed), Sweetened condensed milk , Skimmed milk powder, Macadamia nuts, Milk, Wheat flour, Full cream milk , Hydrogenated vegetable oil (Palm kernel), Emulsifier (Soy lecithin), Flavourings, Passion fruit juice concentrate, Coffee, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Honey, Salt, Maltodextrin, Cocoa powder, Milk sugar, Milk protein, Barley malt flour, Whey powder, Lemon peel, Natural Vanilla, Acidity regulator (Citric acid).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	290 g e / 10.23 oz
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Godiva Belgium sprl/bvba, Rue de l'Armistice 5 Wapenstilstandstraat Bruxelles 1081 Brussel, Belgium.
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2172 kj/ 519 kcal
fat	32 g
of which saturates	18 g
carbohydrate	51 g
of which sugars	47 g
protein	6.5 g
salt	0.164 g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N